



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 1045/2024**

KLUSTER LLC & ANR.

.....Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Swapnil Gaur, Adv.
(through VC)
(M- 9897905254)
(swapnilgaur@ralegl.co.in)

versus

MR. DEVAL RAVINDRABHAI BAMBHANIYA & ORS.

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Hiren U. Trivedi, Adv.
for D-1 to 3 (through VC)
Ms. Priyanka Jaiswal & Ms.
Surabhi Pande, Advs. for
D-6.
(M- 7862887964)
Ms. Srishti Dhoundiyal &
Ms. Mishthi Dubey, Advs.
for D-9 (through VC)
Mr. Awanish Srivastava,
Ms. Ritu Goyal & Ms.
Ritunjaya Tiwari, Advs. for
D-10 (through VC)

CORAM:

**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

17.02.2025

%

Ld. P.O. is on half day leave (F/N) today.

List the matter for the purpose fixed on the date already
fixed i.e. **02.04.2025**.

Reader a/w

**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

FEBRUARY 17, 2025/jr

Click here to check corrigendum, if any